Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Item #640-240, Amana Timberline 7 -7 1/4 in
Turbo Rim Diamond Saw Blades

$28.30
Thank you for shopping with us!.
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These blades are sintered with a serrated cutting edge to stay in
constant contact with the material, and to produce a smoother cut
than the segmented blades. They are ideal for cutting concrete,
brick, pavers, slate, granite, and marble. Professional Quality. They
have a longer life than the continuous rim blades. Clamshell
packaged.

Turbo Diamond Rim. Diamond Grit.

5 8 in arbor with 7/8 in diamond knockout

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Diameter
Bore

Note

Kerf

RPM
Usage/System

Amana Tool

7-71/4in

5/8 in

11lin

8,500

Tile & Wet Cutting Machines; Grinding Cutters
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